PANZERI

Zero Round

220-240V AC dimmerabile (DALI/Push DIM)

Scheda tecnica

CODICE ARTICOLO

ALIMENTAZIONE

FREQUENZA

ELETTRIFICAZIONE

DRIVER

PESO

DIMENSIONI IMBALLO

CEHr

Disegno tecnico

ﬂ:

15/8"

XM03317.531.0002

220-240V AC

50/60Hz

dimmerabile (DALI/Push DIM)

integrato incluso

0,70Kg

22,0x24,0x9,0cm

20,6

81/9"
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. bronzo

Rosone per alimentazione e sospensione di 1 modello Zero Shapes Horizontal, con driver
DALI/Push DIM.
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